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.be/bi/v. B, B, &
. of /ov/ prep.

B (KRBT
R, HET, BT, XTF

4. and /and/ conj. fl, 5
5. a /o/ adj. —, — 4, — R,

. in

—

. to /tw/ prep. (ERF R 2,

m; (RAREHERR) %4

/11'1/ Prep- E ...... E’
FEoeruee Z N, FE e B i,
E ...... ﬁﬁ

adv. i&! A9 ﬁ]ﬁ, E%

8. he /hi/ pron. fi
9. have /hav/ aux. 2%

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

vt. Iz, WE, B3, A, %
A, B, oF

it /it/ pron. €

that /deet/ pron. 3§

for /fo:/ conj. RA

prep. %, R, T, %K,
XHr, WA, 1#F

they /dei/ pron. fif]

I /ai/ pron. F

with /wid/ prep. Fllee-+e+ —i,
A, WE, B

as /ez/ adv. FIFEHDL, 18
prep. 44{E

conj. Weeeres T, e —
B, BH

not /not/ adv. A&

18.

18.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

RS I;ﬂliMJZSOO TS

on /on/ prep. A s+ zk,
HEI """ i%%! Z‘E (ﬁ—%)v
*xF, BF

adv. &, W (B3, £
REgRE

adj. RONCEE., 6 FITAE
REMFEAS, RE, HHE
she /fi/ pron. i (FH)

at /=t/ prep. 1£, ], &

by /bai/ prep. ¥, HiE, %
B, &

this /dis/ pron. X, X4~
adj. X1, XH

we /wi/ pron. BA]

you /jw/ pron. #%, Y]

do /du/ v. F, i

but /bat/ conj. HE

pron. A

from /from/ prep. M (seeee-
&), k8, HA

or /a/ conj. B &, & &,
gyl

which /witf/ adj. B—4>, &
— ik

pron. Wf—1~, Wk

one /wan/ n. —, HE—1, —
ETam

adj. F—1, F—-FEH,
—H)

pron. BN ‘ifﬁlA

would /wud/ aux. ¥, W #E,
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32.

33.

34.

35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

] 800 1 S AFF H 4 BRI

A, 8%, B, BE

all /2l/ adj. Fif#. 2HRY
adv. 5t4, #

pron. 238, —1]

n. £

will /wil/ n. BE, RL. B
B, 58 '

aux. ¥, BE, B

vi. Bl BB (EFHEE,
¥ U B, HE

vi. fTEER S, ®F

there /deo/ adv. TEBRE, M
AE, TR

n. A—ri. AT

pron. FRAEFE (5 be % D
say /sei/ v. Ui, k. B0
who /hu/ pron.

make /meik/ v. #§, #HiE. £15
n. By, A5, Wi, £
when /wen/ adv. {4 BHE,
conj. Geeeres B, SR, AIR:
pron. f+4BHE

can /ken/ aux. g8, AILL

n. %

ve. HE%E

more /ma:(r)/ adj. E £,
BERH, A5

adv. ¥ %, # — % H#i, 7
5h. B
n. BEEMA
if /if/ conj.
B

mE, £&,

42.

43.

44,

| 45.

46.

47.

48.

48.

50.
5l.

n. XgENE, LLENE
no /neu/ n. AN, B, &K
e

adj. &H K, A BB, #
e[

adv. &

man /mzen/ n.
%. A

out /aut/ adv. fE4b, H3
prep. (Mh--e--H) Wik, B
other /'ads/ adj. BIHY, Hib
", 758

pron. H4/K (AS¥D

s0 /sou/ adv. XFE, BREE, 4
"

conj. HI, FrLA

pron. Wik, X#, K4
what /wot/ pron. {4,
i0E=X7)]

adv. BIftABHE, L4
adj. «eeee ¥ (EIHAN)
B, K

g A A

time /taim/ n.
B,

vt. A % He Bt @], W
F eeeees Y ET ]

up /ap/ adv. ML, L, &
*, bt

prep. [i L

adj. M EK, ETTH

n. bH

v. g, BE () %
go /gou/ v. &, 18

about /o'baut/ prep. %£F, K



52.

53.

4.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

4y, FEe-eJEH

adv. K%y, B, Mk
than /3en/ conj. .

prep. tt (Rl TFHEZIEIN
tE)

into /'intu/ prep. FJeeees 8,
A

could /kud/ can 33 %=
state /steit/ n. M, H, HE
adj. EXRHE, ME, EXH
ve. B, MR, B#, IE
only /'sunli/ adj. BIFHY, ME
— 7, HAREY

adv. UL, RE, H—H#
conj. B dE, B B, & T,
HE3E

new /nju/ adj. FHy, FHHH
., BREKRH

adv. FgH

year /jo/ n. 5, £, £,
A

some /sam/ adj. —¥, FT
adv. K%y, EEHEE L
pron. —¥ (N, ¥D

take /teik/ v. &, B & GR
), %k, o, W, B
n. WAH, Bk, &£

come /kam/ vi. &, BN, FE
vt. . FER

these /di:z/ pron. jX¥&

adj . FLERY

know /nou/ v. HIE, T &,
AR

64.
65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

RS MM 800 MBEFS

n. fiR, T

see /siz/ v. BN, BHA, TH
use Jjws/ n. BH, BE, #
AR, #E

ve. R, FIA, XfE

get /get/ vt. 155, #EH, M
., Bk, MK, #5, iC
12, WiH

vi. Blik, BE, 8%, Bh,
B

like /laik/ adj. M{LLE, [
i)

vi. B, BE, &

prep. &, KM

n. BiF, XUMARY
adv. KHE, Floeeee- —
conj. H1[F]

then /den/ adv. IF 4, Hut,
S5, mMA

adj. HrtE)

first /fost/ adj. E—H, &
0]

adv. g%, $—

n. (FHAD F—, B

any /'eni/ adj. {E{TH

adv. TEH, #4%

pron. {Lf]

work /wak/ n. T.4E, & JL,
fE&h

vi. B, L, BTHE &
fER,. e, E¥EH, B
T, AR, 4

vi. i, A, BB, B
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